
AMC
 No. of 
States Contact Name Contact Number Contact Email Comments

ACT Appraisal, Inc    (Forward and Reverse) 50 David Johns 888.377.8901 x2012 djohns@actappraisal.com Alaska and Hawaii on quote basis

Appraisal Logistics Solutions, Inc                        
(Forward and Reverse) 50

Valerie Weiland, Jessica Norris 
and Mandi Biagiotti 443-949-7862 vwieland@gotoals.com, jnorris@gotoals.com

* Indicates State Mandated Reasonable and Customary 
Appraisal fees to Appraisers

Broadstreet Nationwide Valuations (Reverse Only) 37 Erin Hook 888-885-7770 x201 erin@broadstreetvaluations.com N/A

eAMC     (Forward and Reverse) 48
Chris Davis                             
Julia Cisneros

888-954-5444        507-594-
9246

admin@eamc1.com (Chris Davis) 
juliac@eamc1.com

Please let the appraisal department know if you need quotes in 
other states not on the fee sheet

Collateral Management 50 Jessica Massad 954-491-9800 jessica@collateralmanagement.org

Core Valuation Management, Inc (Reverse Only)            NA Bradley Freeman 877-623-1343 bfreedman@cvmamc.com N/A

Janus Appraisal Management Company (Reverse Only)            TX Nicole Bookout 281-850-1500 nbookout@janusamc.com N/A

Landmark Network, Inc.    (Forward and Reverse) 48 Tina Heilbron 888-272-1214x726 theilbron@landmarknetwork.com

If you have a special property you can always get a quote from 
us first. If you have any issues or questions please don’t hesitate 
to call me. Have a great day.

LRES (Reverse Only) 50 Brett Finkle 918-398-9484x225 bfinkle@lrescorp.com

Please note that the follow types of properties would still require 
a fee quote:Hawaii/Puerto Rico,Complex Properties (e.g. rural 
location, additional sq/ft, etc.), Jumbo Loan Appraisals,Island 
Properties/Not Accessible by Automobile

Momentum Appraisal Group 18 Sates Angie Graham 800-577-2947 support@momentumweb.com In Mercury

Mortgage Information Systems 50 Group email 888-901-4647 x1309 appraisalcustomerservice@mtginfo.com   
This is a group email to use for questions, it will be responded to 
promptly

OrderPro  (Forward and Reverse) 50 April Lyon 816-249-2433 april@orderprousa.com

Nonstardard properties/Complex/Rural;* Chart lists standard 
fees. Larger square footage, acreage, waterfront and unique 
homes may incure higher pricing. Homes in the range of $1 
million and above may incure higher pricing

Pendo Management Company 50 Katie McCauley 816.875.3290 kmccauley@pendomanagement.com New contact info

Rush My Appraisal d/b/a USA Appraisals.biz   (Forward 
and Reverse) 39 Theresa Verrengia 727-753-0227 Theresaverrengia@gmail.com

Please let the appraisal department know if you need quotes in 
other states not on the fee sheet

Terra Val Nationwide Appraisal Services              
(Forward and Reverse) 50 Ann Kohl 913-667-4144 server@terra-val.com

11/13 requested fees and # of state. 11/17 FU working on these 
12/21 FU told I need these by the end of the year

Timsco, Inc     (Forward and Reverse)
TX,OK,AR, 
FL Todd Tims 405-388-8463 todd@timscoinc.com

Rates are standard fees for Arkansas, Oklahoma, and Texas 
major metropolitan areas and are subject to change based upon 
specific assignment requirements such as geographic location, 
complexity, uniqueness, acreage, and delivery deadlines
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